Drinking water monitoring
Sustainable, user-friendly and reliable
Drinking Water Panel
Thanks to the combination of our proven IQ Sensor Net system
with the intelligent IDS sensors, the measuring panel delivers
accurate and reliable results.
Digitally connected thanks to versatile fieldbus
communication for secure data transmission

Data Logger Data memory for up to 525,600 data sets
Ordering
Panel ordering guide
Components Options Order no.
Drinking Water Panel Pressure reducer, valve, tap and flow indicator on the panel. 8C-
Turbidity analyzer without Turbidity analyzer 0
acc. to  ISO EN DIN 7027 (Infra red) 1
acc. to EPA 180.1 (White light) 2
Sensors
(max. 4 sensors in total)
no chlorine sensor 0
free chlorine or total chlorine sensor 1
Number of other parameters
(pH, conductivity, DO, ORP)
0
1
2
3
4
MIQ modules MIQ/IDS2 2
MIQ/IDS4 4
Your order number Not every combination is available. Sensors and
IQ Sensor Net components must be ordered separately.
8C- 0
Discover our innovative
Drinking Water Panel!
Three variants of the WTW Drinking Water Panel: With different numbers
of flow cells and with or without turbidity analyzer.
Ordering information
Sensors and analyzers Order no.
SenTix® 945 Low-maintenance IDS pH electrode gel electrolyte, integrated temperature sensor, 3 junctions,
1.5 m fixed cable with digital connector.
103743
SenTix® 945-P Same as SenTix® 945, but with a plug head. 103764
SensoLyt® 900 ORP-P Combined IDS ORP measuring chain with polymer electrolyte and glass shaft, integrated
temperature sensor. Electrode with plug-in head.
103749
SensoLyt® 900-P Robust pH electrode with polymer electrolyte and glass shaft, with IDS plug-in head. 103748
TetraCon® 925 4-pole IDS conductivity cell with graphite electrodes, epoxy shaft, cell constant 0.475 cm–1.
1.5 m fixed cable with digital connector.
301710
TetraCon® 925-3 Same as TetraCon® 925, but with a 3 m cable. 301711
TetraCon® 925-P Same as TetraCon® 925, but with a plug head. 301716
LR 925/01 2-electrode-IDS conductivity cell with ss-electrodes, for ultra pure water, cell constant 0.1 cm–1,
1.5 m fixed cable, flow trough vessel.
301720
LR 925/01-P Same as LR 925/01, but with a plug head. 301722
FDO® 925 Optical IDS DO sensor with fast responding bevelled membrane, 1.5 m fixed cable. 201300
FDO® 925-3 Same as FDO® 925, but with a 3 m cable. 201301
FDO® 925-P Same as FDO® 925, but with a plug head. 201306
FCML 412 M12-2 Chlorine sensor based on the amperometric principle, measurement of free chlorine.
Measuring range: 0–2 mg/L, pH range 4–9
201189
FCML 412 M12-20 Same as FCML 412 M12-2, Measuring range: 0–20 mg/L, pH range 4–9 201194
TCML 412 M12-2 Chlorine sensor based on the amperometric principle, measurement of total chlorine,
measuring range: 0 ... 2 mg/L, pH range 4-12
201197
ADA S7/IDS Adapter cable 1.5 m with digital connector, for SenTix® combination electrode with S7 plug head 108130
AS/IDS-1.5 Connection cable for MPP IDS respectively IDS sensors with waterproof plug head. Length 1.5 m. 903850
ADA Cl/IDS Adapter for connecting FCML or TCML chlorine sensor 108155
Turb PLUS 2020 Online turbidity meter with white light, nephelometric, with ultrasonic cleaning, EPA 180.1 600026
Turb PLUS 2021 Online turbidity meter with infrared light, nephelometric, with ultrasonic cleaning, ISO EN DIN 7027 600036